DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
Point Level Switch for
Plugged Chute Detection
Intelligent Electronics
•  Cote Shield™ Technology
•  Universal power supply automatically detects input
power source.

165mm  (6.5")
IntelliPoint RF Series
Model Numbering
Sensing Element
Plugged Chute Detection (1) Available with remote electronics only      (2) Use P00X mounting option
Application Sensing Element Pressure/Temperature Wetted Parts
50 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-001 0.1 bar @ 82˚C (1 PSI @ 180˚F) 304 SS and
305mm2  (12 inches2) Polyurethane
heavy duty
51 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-002 0.1 bar @ 149˚C (1 PSI @ 300˚F) 304 SS and TFE
305mm2  (12 inches2)
higher temperature
52 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-003 0.1 bar @ 82˚C (1 PSI @ 180˚F) 304 SS and
305mm2  (12 inches2) Neoprene
with curved radius 153, 229, 305 mm (6, 9, or 12 inches)
53 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-004 0.1 bar @ 82˚C (1 PSI @ 180˚F) 410 SS and
305mm2  (12 inches2) UHMW
extra heavy duty Polyethylene
55 Flush Mount Sensor 700-0207-006 0.1 bar @ 82˚C (1 PSI @ 180˚F) 304 SS and
203mm2  (8 inches2) Polyurethane
heavy duty
Output
1 Two SPDT Relays
IntelliPoint RF TM
Housing
0 No Approvals, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66, M20 x 1.5 conduit entries
1 No Approvals, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 3⁄4" NPT conduit entries
2 CENELEC/ATEX Approved, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 M20x1.5 conduit entries
3 FM Approved, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 3⁄4'' NPT conduit entries
4 CSA Approved, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 3⁄4'' NPT conduit entries
Technology
R RF Admittance
Input
L Universal Power Supply 21-100 VDC, 85-250 VAC, 0-400 Hz
Measurement Type
M Manual Set Point, Point Level
G     Manual Set Point, Point Level, High Sensitivity
Electronics
1 Remote, no cable
2 Remote with 3 m (10 feet) cable
3 Remote with 7.6 m (25 feet) cable
4 Remote with 10.6 m (35 feet) cable
5 Remote with 15.2 m (50 feet) cable
6 Remote with 23 m (75 feet) cable
IL CSL
P00X IL/CSL factory set for Plugged Chute
Mounting Type (See separate Mounting Chart for first three digits)
R          L                1     P 0 0 X
AMETEK Nihon Drexelbrook                   AMETEK Singapore Pte. Ltd.                      AMETEK Precision Instruments Europe
2 Chome • 12-7 Minami Gyotoku              10 Ang Mo Kio Street 65                               Rudolf-Diesel-Strasse 16
Ichikawa City • Chiba 27201 Japan           #05-12 Techpoint • 569059 Singapore         D-40670 Meerbusch Germany
Phone: 81-473-56-6513                             Phone: 65-6484-2388                                   Phone: 49-2159-9136-0
Fax: 81-473-56-6535                                 Fax: 65-6481-6588                                        Fax: 49-2159-9136-39
E-mail: nd@nihon-drexelbrook.co.jp          E-mail: aspl@ametek.com.sg                        Web: www.ametek.de
U.S.A. Sales: 800-553-9092 • 24-Hour Service: 800-527-6297 • International Support: 215-674-1234 • Fax: 215-674-2731
DREXELBROOK
205 Keith Valley Road
Horsham PA 19044  U.S.A.